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Hotel selection          
Hotel Ling Bao
Hotel Matamba
Hotel Charles Lindbergh




Travel period



from            






to            






Mandatory field Security question*


Please add 2 and 7.


Do not fill in this field






Book hotel            
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Please fill in the appropriate fields.



















Mandatory field Are you staying overnight at Hotel Ling Bao / Hotel Matamba?*

 Yes
 No






Please note: Your reservation is only valid when you receive a corresponding confirmation from us by e-mail (processing time approx. 4-5 days). Please also note our current information for your visit.






Mandatory field Choose restaurant*

Restaurant Bamboo
Restaurant Zambesi
Restaurant Bantu







Mandatory field Date*







Mandatory field Time*

06:00 pm
06:30 pm
08:30 pm
09:00 pm
09:30 pm
10:00 pm





Reserved tables will be kept free for 15 min. max.







Mandatory field Date*







Mandatory field Time*

06:00 pm
06:30 pm
08:30 pm
09:00 pm
09:30 pm
22:00 pm





Reserved tables will be kept free for 15 min. max.







Mandatory field Date*







Mandatory field Time*

06:00 pm
06:30 pm
07:00 pm
07:30 pm
08:00 pm
08:30 pm
09:00 pm
09:30 pm
10:00 pm





Reserved tables will be kept free for 15 min. max.






Mandatory field Adults*

1 person
2 persons
3 persons
4 persons
5 persons
6 persons
7 persons
8 persons
9 persons
10 persons
11 persons
12 persons
13 persons
14 persons
15 persons
16 persons
17 persons
18 persons
19 persons
20 persons
20+ persons






Children (4-11 years)          
-
1 child
2 children
3 children
4 children
5 children
5+ children






Children (up to 3 years)          
-
1 child
2 children
3 children
4 children
5 children
5+ children






Number of high chairs          






Mandatory field First name*







Mandatory field Last name*







Mandatory field Phone number*







Mandatory field e-mail address*








Mandatory field Privacy Statement*


 Privacy Statement read and accepted*






Mandatory field Security question*


Please add 2 and 7.


Do not fill in this field







Book now



* Required field
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Please fill in the appropriate fields.












            










































